
 DORSA NOM I COGNOMS  M,F  ANY  POBLACIÓ  CLUB/ESCOLA/UNIVERSITAT  LLICÈNCIA  CATEGORIA
 1  Marta Hernandez Herrero  F  1968  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de  VETERA
 2  UNAI PEREZ SANCHEZ  M  NA-15567
 3  LEIRE RODRIGUEZ HERRERA  F  2017  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  PATUFETS
 4  GALA RODRIGUEZ HERRERA  F  2018  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  PATUFETS
 5  JAN LLEIXÀ PALLEJÀ  M  2013  BITEM  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AVALL  SUB 10
 6  MARC LLEIXÀ PALLEJÀ  M  2018  BITEM  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AVALL  PATUFETS   
 7  HUGO FORÉS CUGAT  M  2012  BITEM  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AVALL  SUB 12
 8  ARES RODRÍGUEZ COLOMÉ  M  2012  BITEM  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AVALL  SUB 12
 9  Hosam Dani Haddadi  M  2013  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  SUB 10

 10  Khufu Denes  M  2015  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  SUB 8
 11  Amin Haddadi  M  2015  tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  SUB 8
 12  Nour Dani  F  2018  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  PATUFETS
 13  Elios Denes  M  2017  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  PATUFETS
 14  Aleix Sabaté Carles  M  2018  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  PATUFETS
 15  Sofia Nguirane Niang Zawisza  F  2019  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  PATUFETS
 16  Ismael Diarra  M  2013  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  SUB 10
 17  Aiden Izquiano Fortea  M  2016  Tortosa  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  SUB 8
 18  Martí Domingo Segura 2013  M  2013  Tortosa  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  SUB 10
 19  Alba Domingo Segura  F  2014  Tortosa  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  SUB 10
 20  Maria Domingo Segura  F  2017  Tortosa  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  PATUFETS
 21  Hugo Benaiges Zaragossa  M  2017  Tortosa  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa  PATUFETS
 22  Youssra Fardous  F  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 23  Nourayma Hassoun El Kharraz  F  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 24  Siman Er Rahmaoui  F  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 25  Lamise Garziad  F  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 26  Alessio Gabriel Sandu  M  2016  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 27  Marc Bonet Torta  M  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 28  Eric Escrivà Mayor  M  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 29  Sahid Ariel figueroa González  M  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 30  Ihssane Daoui Ait Lahcen  F  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 31  Sara Zriouil  F  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 32  Salma Loumar Harachi  F  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 33  Victoria Insaurralde Melgarejo  F  2013  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 34  Youssef El Hafed  M  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 35  Nasser Dine Housni Khoulaly  M  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10



 36  Aymane Rhorbal Ameur  M  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 37  Mohamed Lakbiach El Issaoui  M  2014  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 38  Omar Cugat Morales  M  2013  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 10
 39  Romaisae Khoulani  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 40  Valeria Covasan  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 41  Israe El Baroudi  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 42  Melisa Fuster Gashi  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 43  Khadija Khoulani  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 44  Dalila Mahal El Amouri  F  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 45  Lhoussaine Er Ramahouy  M  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 46  Florentin Luis Sandu  M  2012  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 47  Guillem Bonet Torta  M  2011  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 48  Ilyas Fardous Maaouni  M  2011  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 49  Ilias Kassemi  M  2011  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 50  Mohamed Drissi  M  2011  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 12
 51  Khadija El Khabouri  F  2010  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 52  Nagore Sans Najar  F  2010  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 53  Kholoud Bouayyad  F  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 54  Maria Zerouali  F  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 55  Youssef Garziad  M  2010  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 56  Daniel Alejandro Ramirez Insaur  M  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 57  Yassine Khazrouki  M  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 58  Faisal Hajjar  M  2010  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 59  Santiago Calderon González  M  2010  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 60  Francesc Curto Roca  M  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 61  Ilyas Daoui  M  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 62  Weam Zriouil Rachiq  F  2008  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 63  Maryam El Habchi  F  2008  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 64  Yahya El Monady El Aufi  M  2008  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 65  Daniel Sánchez Valenzuela  M  2008  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 66  Derek Herrero Roe  M  2007  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 67  Mohamed El Kabouri  M  2007  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 68  Rachid Zatout  M  2007  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 16
 69  JAN BARBERÀ CALLARISA  M  2015  AMPOSTA  MIQUEL GRANELL  SUB 8
 70  Ikram El Asri Lakhal  F  2015  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 8
 71  Gian Bertomeu Serra  M  2009  Amposta  I E Agustí Barberà  SUB 14
 72  Pau Morató Sambartolomé  M  2013  Tortosa  Escola Cinta Curto  SUB 10



 73  Àlex Jurj Cid  M  2017  Tortosa  Escola Cinta Curto  PATUFETS
 74  Sara Malak Baslam  F  2018  Tortosa  Escola Cinta Curto  PATUFETS
 75  Nizar Baslam  M  2014  Tortosa  Escola Cinta Curto  SUB 10
 76  Maria Remedios Gil.Charral  F  1954  Agrupa  CT 26546  VETERA
 77  EVA RIBES ONSES  F  2011  VALLS  ESCOLA TREBALL  CL91434  SUB 12
 78  ELOI ROVIRA FARRÀS  M  2011  VALLS  ESCOLA TREBALL  CL80816  SUB 12
 79  ROGER VILAPLANA ROVIRA  M  2011  VALLS  ESCOLA TREBALL  CL3289  SUB 12
 80  AINA SAMPER LEO  F  2012  VALLS  ESCOLA TREBALL  CL93963  SUB 12
 81  PAU PRADES NADAL  M  2004  TORTOSA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 20
 82  CINTA SIMÓ ROIGÉ  F  2006  TORTOSA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 18
 83  ARNAU MARTÍ BERTOMEU  M  2006  TORTOSA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 18
 84  BETH LABERNIA ALABERNIA  F  2015  LA GALERA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 8
 85  ONA LABERNIA ALABERNIA  F  2015  LA GALERA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 8
 86  ADAY LLEIXÀ ALCANAR  M  2016  LA GALERA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 8
 87  GIL CID FERRÉ  M  2014  LA GALERA  SALESDISTANCE  SUB 10
 88  Iker Colás Conde  M  2009  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL8407  SUB 14
 89  Nízar Hernandez Jilala  M  2008  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL1233  SUB 16
 90  Miquel Buera Franch  M  2009  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL1010  SUB 14
 91  Queralt Casacuberta Ferré  F  2007  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CT955  SUB 16
 92  Berta Bosch Llambrich  F  2010  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL1012  SUB 14
 93  Jan Queral Martí  M  2010  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL1131  SUB 14
 94  Alejandro Renales Prieto  M  1993  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  TCAT468  SENIOR
 95  Pol Claros Tafalla  M  2010  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 14
 96  Emma Pastor Fàbregas  F  2009  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL94584  SUB 14
 97  Amidou Sowe  M  2005  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 18
 98  Emma Fernández Pagà  F  2010  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 14
 99  Asha Sangüesa Agramunt  F  2010  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL4333  SUB 14

 100  Paula Giménez Miró  F  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL1126  SUB 12
 101  Júlia Estorach Sánchez  F  2011  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL4349  SUB 12
 102  Aina Martí Caballé  F  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 12
 103  Sasha Paga Vaseva  F  2014  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 10
 104  Naira Garriga Forcadell  F  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 12
 105  Paula Sanchez Gargallo  F  2011  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL4503  SUB 12
 106  Abril Company Casanova  F  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL9148  SUB 12
 107  Vicent López Gómez  M  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 12
 108  Martí Giménez Miró  M  2016  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 8
 109  Martina Estorach Sánchez  F  2014  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 10



 110  Youssra Fardous Maaouni  F  2015  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 8
 111  Grégory Zamora Miler  M  2016  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 8
 112  Adrià Sanz Obiol  M  2017  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  PATUFETS
 113  Leo Claros Tafalla  M  2016  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 8
 114  Saliou Diallo Cervera  M  2015  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 8
 115  Nicolás Suárez  M  2017  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  PATUFETS
 116  Angel Suárez  M  2014  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 10
 117  Júlia Torrilla Delmonte  F  2017  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  PATUFETS
 118  Patricia Pla Mesegué  F  2011  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL4338  SUB 12
 119  Àxel Fosch Lop  M  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 12
 120  Gerai Fosch Lop  M  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL9075  SUB 12
 121  Maria Valls Flores  F  2012  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL9149  SUB 12
 122  Alex Chimeno Francès  M  2014  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  SUB 10
 123  Ingrid Roca Gòmez  F  2008  Amposta  Unió Atlètica Montsià  CL85929  SUB 16
 124  Aicha El Attaouy  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 125  Brooke Sutton  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 126  Júlia Pellisa Piñol  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 127  Clara Pellisa Curto  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 128  Martina Manich Galbe  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 129  Carla Jiménez Piñol  F  2011  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 130  Paula Rusu  F  2013  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 10
 131  Bruna Curto Mauri  F  2012  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 12
 132  María Jiménez Piñol  F  2014  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 10
 133  Sofia Sanz Krashchyna  F  2014  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 10
 134  Bru Pellisa Piñol  M  2015  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 8
 135  Axel Serrat Piñol  M  2015  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 8
 136  Lluna Arboledas Barberà  F  2016  Tivenys  Escola la Pineda  SUB 8
 137  Hosam Alami Ben Aissa  M  2013  Tortosa  IE Temple  SUB 10
 138  Malak Alami Ben Aissa  F  2018  Tortosa  IE Temple  PATUFETS
 139  Marwa Alami Ben Aissa  F  2011  Tortosa  IE Temple  SUB 12
 140  David Colomo Martos  M  VETERA
 141  MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS FEMEN  2013 C.A. CAMBRILS CL-4362  S-10  SUB 10
 142  ÈLIA BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ FEMEN  2015 C.A. CAMBRILS TRÀMIT  S-8  SUB 8
 143  Laia Castells Sole  F  2017  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 144  Aina Saura Pizarro  F  2017  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 145  Santiago Urrelo Evans  M  2018  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 146  Jana Gimenez Perez  F  2017  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS



 147  Adrià Camarero Estorach  M  2018  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 148  Aleix Chavarria Torres  M  2017  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 149  Emma Esquillor Daroca  F  2018  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 150  Emma Navarro Martinez  F  2017  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 151  Ariadna Fuster Videllet  F  2016  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 152  Isam Boussetta  M  2017  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 153  Kilian Bayerri Mariño  M  2016  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 154  Marc Jubert Cozar  M  2016  Tivenys  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 155  Mariona Goñi Valls  F  2018  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  PATUFETS
 156  Biel Ferré Rius  M  2015  Masdenverge  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 157  Dylan Funes Gimeno  M  2015  Deltebre  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 158  Marc Blanch Llombart  M  2015  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 159  Aitana Camarero Estorach  F  2015  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 160  Marcel Madorran Gomez  M  2014  Jesús  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 161  Edgar Espinos Tomas  M  2015  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 162  Lucas Adolfo Urrelo Evans  M  2015  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 163  Ariadna París Freire  F  2014  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 164  Josep Pla Fernandez  M  2015  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 165  Pep Gas Perez  M  2015  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 166  Martí Sabaté Carles  M  2014  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 167  Roger Segura Pallares  M  2014  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 168  Biel Casampere Mollà  M  2015  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 169  Julen Lopez Nadal  M  2015  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 170  Arnau Abella Marti  M  2015 Santa Barbara  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 8
 171  Marc Puig Echevarria  M  2012  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 172  Claudia Triviño Faura  F  2013  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 173  Carla Ferrando Blanch  F  2012  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 174  Martina Segura Pallares  F  2012  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 175  Nina Valls Sole  F  2012  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 176  Roc Valls Sole  M  2013  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 177  Ona Messeguer Monclús  F  2013  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 178  Ramon Castells Sole  M  2012  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 179  Alba Pedret Colomé  F  2013  Bitem  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 10
 180  Laia Triviño Faura  F  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 181  Arnau Cugat Monteso  M  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 182  Marc Audí Tamas  M  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 183  Roger Forner Tarazaga  M  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12



 184  David Forner Tarazaga  M  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 185  Edurne Galeano Pegueroles  F  2010  Vinallop  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 14
 186  Roger Cutanda Domenech  M  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 187  Candela Marrasé Ruiz  F  2011  Roquetes  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 188  Alisa Tatarina Tatarina  F  2011  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 12
 189  Izan Colomé Olivan  M  2010  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 14
 190  Ainoa Caballe Corchie  F  2009  Tortosa  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 14
 191  Pol Alaixendri Mayor  M  2008  Jesús  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 16
 192  Joan Alegret Chavarria  M  2007  Jesús  Club Atletisme Terres de  SUB 16
 193  UNAI MOLINE BONFILL  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 194  Janna Ferreres Font  F  2016  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 8
 195  Pau Quintana Llambrich  M  2015  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 8
 196  Laia Llambrich Sentís  F  2016  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 8
 197  Noa Llambrich Sentís  F  2019  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 198  Gerai Tolos Cortes  M  2017  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 199  Jan Sowe Laboria  M  2016  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 8
 200  Alèxia Pallarés Brull  F  2009  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 14
 201  Mar Pallarés Brull  F  2012  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 202  Paula Gonzalvo Cartoixa  F  2017  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 203  Èric Gonzalvo Cartoixa  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 204  Aniol Moliné Pastó  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 205  REBECCA PATRICIA GAVRILAS  F  2011  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 206  Neus Lloret Vázquez  F  2012  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 207  Martí Margalef Pallares  M  2018  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 208  AMADEU CID CANO  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 209  Owen Davis Cortlever  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 210  Àlex Curto Caballé  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 211  Carla Callau Mezquita  F  2015  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 8
 212  Laia Callau Mezquita  F  2017  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 213  Meryem Khatiri Torqui  F  2010  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 14
 214  Musa Sowe  M  1984  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SENIOR
 215  Dani Mihalache Martínez  M  2013  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 216  Mireia Brull Piñol  F  2012  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 217  Alèxia Pellisa Farnós  F  2012  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 218  Pep Llao Brull  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 219  GAL·LA Moliné Felicidad  F  2018  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 220  IVET DIAZ JAIME  F  2012  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12



 221  Anna Rebull de la Vega  F  2006  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 18
 222  Miquel Pasto Adam  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 223  Aya El abdlaoui  F  2011  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 12
 224  Elies Fontanet Llaó  M  2017  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  PATUFETS
 225  Emma Fontanet Llaó  F  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 226  Unai Moliné Bonfill  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 227  Tomàs Guilera Martínez  M  2014  EL PERELLÓ  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  SUB 10
 228  Júlia Espuny Subirats  F  2007  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  SUB16
 229  Joel Vilàs Ribes  M  2012  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  SUB12
 230  Montse Rovira  F  1987  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  SENIOR
 231  Júlia Verge Consarnau  F  2015  TORTOSA  independent  SUB8
 232  Judit Albacar Puig  F  2008  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  sub16
 233  Moha ElAcra  M  2004  TORTOSA  independent  SUB20
 234  Cinta Solà Fusté  F  2009  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  sub14
 235  Cinta Monclús Pla  F  2009  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  sub14
 236  Ariadna Chavarria Torres  F  2006  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  SUB18
 237  Marcelina Garcia Gallardo  F  1965  ASCO  ASCO  VETERA
 238  Cristina Monclus Arasa  F  1984  TORTOSA  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre  senior
 239  Nil Meseguer Monclus  M  2011  TORTOSA  SAGRADA FAMILIA  SUB 12
 240  Aimran anass  M  2012  TORTOSA  CINTA CURTO  SUB 12
 241  N/A
 242  N/A
 243  El Abdlaoui Zakarie  M  2017  TORTOSA  Perello  Patufet
 244  Toni Santisteban  M  1972  PENEDES  Esportiu Penedes  VETERA
 245  Marta Tomas Esteve  F  2011  PENEDES  Esportiu Penedes  SUB 12
 246  Ian Diaz Raggio  M  2014  TORTOSA  Sant Llatjer  sub 10
 247  Alejandro Galarza  M  1972 INDEPENDENT  independent  VETERA
 248  Gerard Monteverde  M  1992  WETRACKS  ABSOLUT
 249  Asmai haddadi Dani  F  2011  TORTOSA  REMOLINS  SUB 12
 250  Adam Dani  M  2011  TORTOSA  ESPUIG  SUB 12
 251  Miriam Segura  F  1983  TORTOSA  independent  VETERA
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 384  Universitari
 385  Universitari
 386  Universitari

 NOM I COGNOMS  M,F  ANY  POBLACIÓ  CLUB/ESCOLA/UNIVERSITAT  LLICÈNCIA  CATEGORIA







 SUB 8 MASCULÍ 

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  195  Pau Quintana Llambrich  2015  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  1.48
 2  29  Sahid Ariel figueroa González  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  1.52
 3  161  Edgar Espinos Tomas  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  1.55
 4  169  Julen Lopez Nadal  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  1.56
 5  134  Bru Pellisa Piñol  2015  Escola la Pineda  1.57
 6  199  Jan Sowe Laboria  2016  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  1.59
 7  111  Grégory Zamora Miler  2016  Unió Atlètica Montsià  1.59
 8  27  Marc Bonet Torta  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  2.00
 9  135  Axel Serrat Piñol  2015  Escola la Pineda  2.00

 10  11  Amin Haddadi  2015  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  2.01
 11  154  Marc Jubert Cozar  2016  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.02
 12  153  Kilian Bayerri Mariño  2016  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.03
 13  28  Eric Escrivà Mayor  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  2.10
 14  26  Alessio Gabriel Sandu  2016  I E Agustí Barberà  2.11

 15  164  Josep Pla Fernandez  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.14
 16  86  ADAY LLEIXÀ ALCANAR  2016  SALESDISTANCE  2.19
 17  113  Leo Claros Tafalla  2016  Unió Atlètica Montsià  2.20
 18  108  Martí Giménez Miró  2016  Unió Atlètica Montsià  2.23
 19  168  Biel Casampere Mollà  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.30
 20  165  Pep Gas Perez  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.31
 21  157  Dylan Funes Gimeno  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.34
 22  162  Lucas Adolfo Urrelo Evans  2015  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.46
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 8 FEMENÍ 

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  142  ÈLIA BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ  2015  TRÀMIT  1.48
 2  231  Júlia Verge Consarnau  2015  independent  1.52
 3  85  ONA LABERNIA ALABERNIA  2015  SALESDISTANCE  2.03
 4  194  Janna Ferreres Font  2016  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  2.04
 5  24  Siman Er Rahmaoui  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  2.08
 6  25  Lamise Garziad  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  2.09
 7  196  Laia Llambrich Sentís  2016  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  2.13
 8  211  Carla Callau Mezquita  2015  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  2.15
 9  84  BETH LABERNIA ALABERNIA  2015  SALESDISTANCE  2.16

 10  70  Ikram El Asri Lakhal  2015  I E Agustí Barberà  2.17
 11  151  Ariadna Fuster Videllet  2016  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  2.25
 12  136  Lluna Arboledas Barberà  2016  Escola la Pineda  2.35
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 8  2012-2013 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 8    2012-2013

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 SUB 10 MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  5  JAN LLEIXÀ PALLEJÀ  2013  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AV  3.12
 2  215  Dani Mihalache Martínez  2013  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  3.33
 3  34  Youssef El Hafed  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  3.35
 4  246  Ian Diaz Raggio  2014  Sant Llatjer  3.40
 5  37  Mohamed Lakbiach El Issaoui  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  3.47
 6  167  Roger Segura Pallares  2014  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  3.49
 7  36  Aymane Rhorbal Ameur  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  3.53
 8  87  GIL CID FERRÉ  2014  SALESDISTANCE  3.57
 9  122  Alex Chimeno Francès  2014  Unió Atlètica Montsià  3.58

 10  222  Miquel Pasto Adam  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.01
 11  166  Martí Sabaté Carles  2014  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  4.03
 12  35  Nasser Dine Housni Khoulaly  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  4.04
 13  203  Èric Gonzalvo Cartoixa  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.05
 14  9  Hosam Dani Haddadi  2013  IE El Temple (Tortosa)  4.06

 15  116  Angel Suárez  2014  Unió Atlètica Montsià  4.08
 16  137  Hosam Alami Ben Aissa  2013  IE Temple  4.09
 17  18  Martí Domingo Segura 2013  2013  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tort  4.10
 18  227  Tomàs Guilera Martínez  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.14
 19  218  Pep Llao Brull  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.45
 20  160  Marcel Madorran Gomez  2014  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  4.17
 21  208  AMADEU CID CANO  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.40
 22  193  UNAI MOLINE BONFILL  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  5.21
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 41  #N/A
 42  #N/A

 SUB 10 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  141  MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS  2013  CL-4362  3.51
 2  179  Alba Pedret Colomé  2013  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  3.53
 3  19  Alba Domingo Segura  2014  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tort  4.15
 4  163  Ariadna París Freire  2014  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  4.19
 5  30  Ihssane Daoui Ait Lahcen  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  4.26
 6  31  Sara Zriouil  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  4.32
 7  130  Paula Rusu  2013  Escola la Pineda  4.39
 8  225  Emma Fontanet Llaó  2014  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  4.43
 9  109  Martina Estorach Sánchez  2014  Unió Atlètica Montsià  4.54

 10  132  María Jiménez Piñol  2014  Escola la Pineda  5.00
 11  133  Sofia Sanz Krashchyna  2014  Escola la Pineda  5.08
 12  32  Salma Loumar Harachi  2014  I E Agustí Barberà  5.12
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 12 MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  184  David Forner Tarazaga  2011  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.18
 2  45  Lhoussaine Er Ramahouy  2012  I E Agustí Barberà  6.23
 3  181  Arnau Cugat Monteso  2011  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.28



 4  178  Ramon Castells Sole  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.29
 5  46  Florentin Luis Sandu  2012  I E Agustí Barberà  6.33
 6  239  Nil Meseguer Monclus  2011  SAGRADA FAMILIA  6.33
 7  47  Guillem Bonet Torta  2011  I E Agustí Barberà  6.34
 8  78  ELOI ROVIRA FARRÀS  2011  ESCOLA TREBALL  6.50
 9  171  Marc Puig Echevarria  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.57

 10  182  Marc Audí Tamas  2011  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  7.22
 11  240  Aimran anass  2012  CINTA CURTO  7.30
 12  79  ROGER VILAPLANA ROVIRA  2011  ESCOLA TREBALL  7.33
 13  229  Joel Vilàs Ribes  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  7.38
 14  250  Adam Dani  2011  ESPUIG  8.27
 15  107  Vicent López Gómez  2012  Unió Atlètica Montsià  8.39
 16  7  HUGO FORÉS CUGAT  2012  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AV  8.50
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 12 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  118  Patricia Pla Mesegué  2011  Unió Atlètica Montsià  3.12
 2  245  Marta Tomas Esteve  2011  Esportiu Penedes  3.17
 3  223  Aya El abdlaoui  2011  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  3.22
 4  77  EVA RIBES ONSES  2011  ESCOLA TREBALL  3.24
 5  173  Carla Ferrando Blanch  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  3.27
 6  175  Nina Valls Sole  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  3.39
 7  100  Paula Giménez Miró  2012  Unió Atlètica Montsià  3.40
 8  40  Valeria Covasan  2012  I E Agustí Barberà  3.44
 9  174  Martina Segura Pallares  2012  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  3.44

 10  105  Paula Sanchez Gargallo  2011  Unió Atlètica Montsià  3.46
 11  201  Mar Pallarés Brull  2012  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 12  101  Júlia Estorach Sánchez  2011  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 13  124  Aicha El Attaouy  2011  Escola la Pineda
 14  216  Mireia Brull Piñol  2012  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 15  217  Alèxia Pellisa Farnós  2012  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 16  42  Melisa Fuster Gashi  2012  I E Agustí Barberà
 17  121  Maria Valls Flores  2012  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 18  187  Candela Marrasé Ruiz  2011  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 19  188  Alisa Tatarina Tatarina  2011  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 20  125  Brooke Sutton  2011  Escola la Pineda
 21  44  Dalila Mahal El Amouri  2012  I E Agustí Barberà
 22  206  Neus Lloret Vázquez  2012  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 23  39  Romaisae Khoulani  2012  I E Agustí Barberà



 24  41  Israe El Baroudi  2012  I E Agustí Barberà
 25  102  Aina Martí Caballé  2012  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 26  104  Naira Garriga Forcadell  2012  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 27  43  Khadija Khoulani  2012  I E Agustí Barberà
 28  220  IVET DIAZ JAIME  2012  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 29  249  Asmai haddadi Dani  2011  REMOLINS
 30  129  Carla Jiménez Piñol  2011  Escola la Pineda
 31  126  Júlia Pellisa Piñol  2011  Escola la Pineda
 32  131  Bruna Curto Mauri  2012  Escola la Pineda
 33  128  Martina Manich Galbe  2011  Escola la Pineda
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 SUB 14 MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  88  Iker Colás Conde  2009  Unió Atlètica Montsià  7.37
 2  90  Miquel Buera Franch  2009  Unió Atlètica Montsià  7.37
 3  55  Youssef Garziad  2010  I E Agustí Barberà  7.59
 4  57  Yassine Khazrouki  2009  I E Agustí Barberà  8.34
 5  61  Ilyas Daoui  2009  I E Agustí Barberà  8.35
 6  95  Pol Claros Tafalla  2010  Unió Atlètica Montsià  8.46
 7  58  Faisal Hajjar  2010  I E Agustí Barberà  8.47
 8  59  Santiago Calderon González  2010  I E Agustí Barberà  9.06
 9  71  Gian Bertomeu Serra  2009  I E Agustí Barberà  9.29

 10  759
 11  809
 12  646
 13  785
 14  765

 15  810
 16  790
 17  783
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 14 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  190  Ainoa Caballe Corchie  2009  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.29
 2  200  Alèxia Pallarés Brull  2009  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  6.30
 3  96  Emma Pastor Fàbregas  2009  Unió Atlètica Montsià  6.53
 4  234  Cinta Solà Fusté  2009  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  6.57
 5  99  Asha Sangüesa Agramunt  2010  Unió Atlètica Montsià  6.59
 6  185  Edurne Galeano Pegueroles  2010  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  7.07
 7  213  Meryem Khatiri Torqui  2010  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  7.07
 8  51  Khadija El Khabouri  2010  I E Agustí Barberà  7.11
 9  235  Cinta Monclús Pla  2009  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  7.17

 10  54  Maria Zerouali  2009  I E Agustí Barberà  8.04
 11  53  Kholoud Bouayyad  2009  I E Agustí Barberà  9.12
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 16 MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  89  Nízar Hernandez Jilala  2008  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 2  67  Mohamed El Kabouri  2007  I E Agustí Barberà
 3  751



 4  792
 5  755
 6  796
 7  791
 8  750
 9  754

 10  753
 11  798
 12  793
 13  795
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 16 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  232  Judit Albacar Puig  2008  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  8.21
 2  91  Queralt Casacuberta Ferré  2007  Unió Atlètica Montsià  8.21
 3  228  Júlia Espuny Subirats  2007  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  8.56
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 SUB 18  FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola/Universitat  MARCA
 1  221  Anna Rebull de la Vega  2006  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ  8.15
 2  82  CINTA SIMÓ ROIGÉ  2006  SALESDISTANCE  8.17
 3  236  Ariadna Chavarria Torres  2006  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Eb  11.02
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 20 FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 20 MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  81  PAU PRADES NADAL  2004  SALESDISTANCE  21.02
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SUB 18 MASCULI

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  97  Amidou Sowe  2005  Unió Atlètica Montsià  12.34
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 VETERÀ MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola/Univer Categoria  MARCA
 1  244  Toni Santisteban  1972  Esportiu Penedes  VETERA  20.54
 2  140  David Colomo Martos  VETERA  23.36
 3  247  Alejandro Galarza  1972  independent  VETERA  25.26
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 41  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 42  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 43  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 SENIOR FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola/Univer Categoria  MARCA
 1  230  Montse Rovira  1987  Club Atletisme Terre  SENIOR  15.22
 2  238  Cristina Monclus Arasa  1984  Club Atletisme Terre  senior  16.39
 3  251  Miriam Segura  1983  independent  SENIOR  19.20
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 º
 VETERÀ FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola/Univer Categoria  MARCA
 1  237  Marcelina Garcia Gallardo  1965  ASCO  VETERA  17.41
 2  1  Marta Hernandez Herrero  1968  Club Atletisme Terre  VETERÀ  18.20
 3  76  Maria Remedios Gil.Charral  1954  Agrupa  VETERÀ  22.57
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 SENIOR MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola/Univer Categoria  MARCA
 1  214  Musa Sowe  1984  ATLETISME DEL PE SENIOR  23.14
 2  248  Gerard Monteverde  1992  SUBG 20  23.22
 3  94  Alejandro Renales Prieto  1993  Unió Atlètica Montsià SENIOR  25.35
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 PATUFET MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  207  Martí Margalef Pallares  2018  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 2  21  Hugo Benaiges Zaragossa  2017  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa
 3  243  El Abdlaoui Zakarie  2017  Perello
 4  115  Nicolás Suárez  2017  Unió Atlètica Montsià
 5  6  MARC LLEIXÀ PALLEJÀ  2018  ESCOLA BÍTEM-ZER RIU AVALL
 6  198  Gerai Tolos Cortes  2017  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 7  145  Santiago Urrelo Evans  2018  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 8  147  Adrià Camarero Estorach  2018  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 9  14  Aleix Sabaté Carles  2018  IE El Temple (Tortosa)

 10  224  Elies Fontanet Llaó  2017  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 PATUFET FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  144  Aina Saura Pizarro  2017  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 2  3  LEIRE RODRIGUEZ HERRERA  2017  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa
 3  143  Laia Castells Sole  2017  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 4  146  Jana Gimenez Perez  2017  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 5  20  Maria Domingo Segura  2017  Col·legi Sagrada Família Tortosa
 6  212  Laia Callau Mezquita  2017  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 7  202  Paula Gonzalvo Cartoixa  2017  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 8  150  Emma Navarro Martinez  2017  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre
 9  149  Emma Esquillor Daroca  2018  Club Atletisme Terres de l'Ebre

 10  138  Malak Alami Ben Aissa  2018  IE Temple 
 11  197  Noa Llambrich Sentís  2019  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 12  219  GAL·LA Moliné Felicidad  2018  ATLETISME DEL PERELLÓ
 13  12  Nour Dani  2018  IE El Temple (Tortosa)
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 PREBENJAMÍ MASCULÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 PREBENJAMÍ FEMENÍ

 LLOC  DORSA  NOM  ANY  Club/Escola  MARCA
 1  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 2  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 3  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 4  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 5  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 6  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 7  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 8  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 9  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A

 10  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 11  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 12  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 13  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 14  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 15  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 16  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 17  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 18  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 19  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 20  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 21  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 22  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 23  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A



 24  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 25  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 26  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 27  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 28  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 29  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 30  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 31  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 32  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 33  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 34  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 35  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 36  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 37  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 38  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 39  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A
 40  #N/A  #N/A  #N/A


